Technical Data Sheet
121 Swing

Product:
Product group:
Certification:

‘_?-U MM a®

121 Swing
KRUMMA -Gull
EN1176-1-2:2008 DTI

User age: +1/+2 years
Installation: 90 min
x3 Installers
x6 Holes
0.2m2 concrete
Package: 145kg
0.4m3
7500
6500 |

7146
5136

Safety zone:
Size if solid impact attenuating material: 33,40m2

Size if loose impact attenuating material: 38,50m2
Max. falling height: 100cm

Free zone along sides:
Size: 12,5m2
Max. falling height: 60cm
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